

INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE
2A&B, Raja S.C.Mullick Road, Jadavpur, Kolkata-700032, India

Corrigendum-II

Subject: Procurement of one Workstation
(Tender Notice No.IACS/SPS/SC/Project/2021-22/69; Date: 01.09.2021)

1. Last date and time of submitting tender:- 06.10.2021 by 17:00 hours (IST) instead of 21.09.2021 by 17:00 hours (IST).
2. Date and time of opening the Technical bid of the tender:-07.10.2021 at 15:00 hours (IST) instead of 22.09.2021 at 15:00 hours (IST).
3. Date and Time for Price Bid Committee meeting:-08.10.2021 at 15:00 hours (IST) instead of 23.09.2021 at 15:00 hours (IST).

Date: 21stSeptember,2021 **Registrar (Acting)**